EM58 • EM58S • EMC59
Series
150
EM58 • EM58S • EMC58
ROTACOD
Absolute multiturn encoders
MEChAniCAl SpECifiCATiOnS
Dimensions: see drawing

/Sxxx
h
Order code - SSi output
a RESOlUTiOn
10 = 1024 cpr
12 = 4096 cpr
13 = 8192 cpr
b REvOlUTiOnS
4096 = 4096 turns
16384 = 16384 turns
(16384 only with SSI LSB aligned)
c OUTpUT
BS = Binary, SSI tree format
BA = Binary, SSI LSB aligned
GS = Gray, SSI tree format
GA = Gray, SSI LSB aligned
d ShAfT DiAMETER
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
p9 =	9.52mm	/	3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (EMCxx)
15 = 15 mm (EMCxx)
e OpERATinG TEMp. RAnGE
- = -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
K = -40°C +100°C (-40°F +212°F)
f COnnECTiOn pOSiTiOn
- = axial
R = radial
g COnnECTiOnS
l2 = cable output 2 m (standard)
l5 = cable output 5 m
l10 = cable output 10 m
M2 = M23 plug
M = M12 8 pin plug
h CUSTOM vERSiOn
EM58
EM58S
EMC58
EMC59
EMC60
XX
a
/ XXXX
b
XX
c
- XX
d
- X
e
X
f
XXX
g
/Sxxx
h
Order code - Bit parallel output
a RESOlUTiOn
10 = 1024 cpr
12 = 4096 cpr
13 = 8192 cpr
b REvOlUTiOnS
4096 = 4096 turns
16384 = 16384 turns
c OUTpUT
BY = Binary, Push-Pull
GY = Gray, Push-Pull
Bn = Binary, NPN
Gn = Gray, NPN
d ShAfT DiAMETER
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
p9 =	9.52mm	/	3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (EMCxx)
15 = 15 mm (EMCxx)
e OpERATinG TEMpERATURE RAnGE
- = -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
K = -40°C +100°C (-40°F +212°F)
f COnnECTiOn pOSiTiOn
- = axial
R = radial
g COnnECTiOnS
l2 = cable output 2 m (standard)
l5 = cable output 5 m
l10 = cable output 10 m
v1 = 1 m cable + MIL inline plug
h CUSTOM vERSiOn
EMC58
EMC59
EMC60